
Bid No:      710-21-0003
Description:

Agency:

Averaged 
Weighted 
Technical 

Proposal Score

563.50

553.00

514.50

514.50

500.50

497.00

455.00

441.00

399.00

on the basis of

Chairperson:

Signature:

Date:

Technical Evaluation Summary Score Sheet

Prospective Contractor Name

Harbor House Area 3

Ozark Guidance Center

Western Ark Counseling & Guidance Center

Recovery Centers of Arkansas (with subcontractors)

Counseling Associates

     SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT
     DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Northeast Ark Community Mental Health Center dba Mid-South Health Systems

Harbor House Area 2

The PAT Center

10th District Substance Abuse dba New Beginnings CASA

      Patty Hibbs

The evaluation committee has completed the technical evaluation and has scored the 
prospective contractor's as shown above.
The Committee recommends award to:          
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