## **Technical Evaluation Summary Score Sheet**

Bid No: 710-21-0003 Description: SUBSTANCE ABUSE TREATMENT Agency: DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Prospective Contractor Name	Averaged Weighted Technical Proposal Score
Harbor House Area 2	563.50
Harbor House Area 3	553.00
Counseling Associates	514.50
Northeast Ark Community Mental Health Center dba Mid-South Health Systems	514.50
Recovery Centers of Arkansas (with subcontractors)	500.50
Western Ark Counseling & Guidance Center	497.00
The PAT Center	455.00
Ozark Guidance Center	441.00
10th District Substance Abuse dba New Beginnings CASA	399.00

The evaluation committee has completed the technical evaluation and has scored the prospective contractor's as shown above.

The Committee recommends award to:

on the basis of

Chairperson: Patty Hibbs

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_

Date: \_\_\_\_\_